Date
Fri., December 15

Fri., December 22
Sat. December 30
Fri., January 5
Wed., January 10
Fri., January 12
Sun., January 14
Fri., January 19
Fri., January 26
Sun., January 28
Fri., February 2
Sat., February 10
Fri., February 16

Sat., February 24

Upper Darby Track and Field

Winter Track 2017/2018

Meet
DVGTCA Meet #1

DVGTCA Meet #2

Ocean Breeze Holiday Festival
DVGTCA Meet #3
DELCO Championships
DVGTCA Meet #4

Bears Invitational
DVGTCA Meet #5
DVGTCA Meet #6

Ocean Breeze Invitational
DVGTCA Meet #7
PTFCA Track Carnival
Meet of Champions - Q

PA State Championships - Q

Place
Lehigh University

Lehigh University
Staten Island
Haverford College
Haverford College
Lehigh University
Ursinus College
Lehigh University
Lehigh University
Staten Island
Lehigh University
Lehigh University
Lehigh University

Penn State Univ.

Q - Qualification Meet (qualification standards posted on team website)

Time
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

Bus Time

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

NO BUS

3:45 PM

5:15 PM

2:00 PM

6:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

NO BUS

2:00 PM

6:30 AM

2:00 PM

NO BUS

Return Time

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

NO BUS

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

3:00 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

NO BUS

9:30 PM

3:00 PM

9:30 PM

NO BUS



